 Certificate Number: 04-100A1
Page 1 of 2
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Non-Computing Scale
Digital Electronic

Fax: +886-2-29183652
Contact: Sharon Guo
Email: int@uwe.com.tw
Web Site: www.uwe.com.tw
Standard Features and Options
 Semi-Automatic (push-button) Zero Setting Mechanism   Liquid Crystal Display
 Initial Zero Setting Mechanism (IZSM) (on/off switch)   AC/DC Adapter
 Automatic Zero Setting Mechanism (AZSM)   Level Indicating Means
 Semi-Automatic (push-button) Tare   Battery Power Supply (rechargeable)
 External lb/kg Selection   Battery Saving Feature (auto shut off)
 Weight Accumulation
 Load Cell Used in the Model UFM-B series is the UWE-042 and in the other models is the UWE-263 (non-NTEP)
This certificate is applicable to the following models and capacities. The letter following the UFM in the model refers to the platform
size.  The number following the letter refers to the device capacity in kilograms.
Model Capacity (lb) Capacity (kg) nmax Platform size
UFM-B30 60 x 0.02 30 x 0.01 3000 330 x 450 mm
UFM-B60 150 x 0.05 60 x 0.02 3000 330 x 450 mm
UFM-B150 300 x 0.1  150 x 0.05 3000 330 x 450 mm
UFM-F30 60 x 0.01 30 x 0.005 6000 420 x 520 mm
UFM-F60 120 x 0.02 60 x 0.01 6000 420 x 520 mm
UFM-F120 250 x 0.05 120 x 0.02 6000 420 x 520 mm
UFM-F300 600 x 0.1 300 x 0.05 6000 420 x 520 mm
UFM-L60 120 x 0.02 60 x 0.01 6000 500 x 600 mm
UFM-L120 250 x 0.05 120 x 0.02 6000 500 x 600 mm
UFM-L300 600 x 0.1 300 x 0.05 6000 500 x 600 mm
UFM-L600 1200 x 0.2 600 x 0.1 6000 500 x 600 mm
Temperature Range: -10 ºC to 40 ºC (14 ºF to 104 ºF)
This device was evaluated under the National Type Evaluation Program and was found to comply with the applicable technical requirements of "NIST Handbook 44:
Specifications, Tolerances and Other Technical Requirements for Weighing and Measuring Devices." Evaluation results and device characteristics necessary for
inspection and use in commerce are on the following pages. *Editorial changes, not affecting the type or metrological content, corrected this certificate.